
Basic information

2020/2673(DEA)

DEA - Delegated acts procedure

Procedure completed - delegated act enters into force

Regulatory technical standards on the criteria for appointing central 
contact points within the field of payment services and on the functions 
of those central contact points. Corrigendum

Supplementing 2013/0264(COD)

Subject

2.50.04 Banks and credit
2.50.04.02 Electronic money and payments, cross-border credit transfers
4.60.08 Safety of products and services, product liability

Key events

Date Event Reference Summary

03/04/2014 Matter referred back to the committee responsible

02/06/2020 Non-legislative basic document published C(2020)03465

02/06/2020 Initial period for examining delegated act 3.0 month(s)

17/06/2020 Committee referral announced in Parliament

10/09/2020 Delegated act not objected by Parliament

https://oeil.secure.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/en/procedure-file?reference=2013/0264(COD)

